          2025
price sheet C14:    glass tube fuses   (Ø 5.2 x 20 mm cartridge type)
and fuse holders
BF521 series           prices per 100 pcs
Quick-Acting miniature fuses (F)
cartridge type Ø 5.2 x 20 mm, according to IEC 60127-2/II
nickel-plated brass end caps, -55~+125°C.
product code description q/pu 100-400 500-900 1000-2400 2500 +
BF521-0500F Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 500mA - F  100 9,70 8,20 7,40 upon request
BF521-1200F Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 2A - F 100 9,70 8,20 7,40 auf Anfrage
BF522 series
Time-Lag miniature fuses (T)
cartridge type Ø 5.2 x 20 mm, according to IEC 60127-2/II
nickel-plated brass end caps, -55~+125°C.
product code description q/pu 100-400 500-900 1000-2400 2500 +
BF522-0200T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 200mA - T 100 16,60 14,10 12,70 upon request
BF522-0250T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 250mA - T 100 13,80 11,70 10,60 auf Anfrage
BF522-0315T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 315mA - T 100 13,80 11,70 10,60 op aanvraag
BF522-0500T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 500mA - T 100 13,80 11,70 10,60             ,,
BF522-0630T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 630mA - T 100 9,70 8,20 7,40   ,,
BF522-1100T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 1A - T 100 9,70 8,20 7,40   ,,
BF522-1160T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 1.6A - T 100 9,70 8,20 7,40   ,,
BF522-1200T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 2A - T 100 9,70 8,20 7,40 ,,
BF522-1315T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 3.15A - T 100 9,70 8,20 7,40 ,,
BF522-1400T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 4A - T 100 9,70 8,20 7,40 ,,
BF522-1630T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 6.3A - T 100 9,70 8,20 7,40 ,,
BF522-1800T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 8A - T 100 11,80 10,00 9,00
BF522-2100T Betterfuse glass tube cartridge 10A - T 100 11,80 10,00 9,00 ,,
BFH series fuse holders
THT solder type, pitch 22.3 mm,
for Ø 5.2 x 20 mm vcartridges
product code description q/pu 100-400 500-900 1000-2400 2500 +
BFH-BX004 Fuse holder 250VAC/6A, beige with transparant
cover with text ‘FUSE’,. flat solder pins 1.4 mm
100 17,90 15,20 13,70   upon request
BFH-PTF15 Fuse holder 250VAC/6.3A, beige with transparant
cover, flat solder pins 1.2 mm
100 22,30 20,00 18,10 auf Anfrage
BFH-BF012 Fuse holder 250VAC/10A, green with green cover,
flat solder pins 1.2 mm
100 17,90 15,20 13,70 op aanvraag
Other types and specifications available upon request.
Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.  q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid)
These components are available from stock.         Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.                 RoHS
All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.